One Month from the time of requisite approval/s. 

g) Nature of consideration - whether cash 
consideration or share swap and details of the 
same 

Cash 

h) Cost of acquisition or the price at which the 
shares are acquired 

Rs. 900/- per share, total acquisition cost Rs. 
8,10,00,000/- (Eight crores and ten lakhs only) 

i) Percentage of shareholding / control acquired 
and / or number of shares acquired 

90% acquisition of equity shareholding. 

90,000 equity shares of Rs. 10 each at a premium of 
Rs. 890 per share. 

j) Brief background about the entity acquired in